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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
24.02.2018 - 10:37 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 22.96 POLEWKA Tomasz 00611 Netanya (ISR) 06.12.2015
Rekord Polski 14 25.91 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 00414 Olsztyn 11.12.2016
Rekord Polski 15 25.19 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 05114 Łódź 20.12.2017
Rekord Polski 16 24.58 KAROLCZAK Jan 05114 Łódź 19.12.2017
Rekord Polski 17 23.40 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Olsztyn 16.12.2016
Rekord Polski 18 23.17 STOKOWSKI Kacper 05114 Kopenhaga (DEN) 17.12.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 22.96 POLEWKA Tomasz 00611 Netanya (ISR) 06.12.2015
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 29.04 447
2. BANASIK Samuel 04 IKS Konstancin 31.27 358
3. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 33.41 294

15 lat

1. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 28.41 478
2. URBAN Jakub 03 LUKS Orlik 29.47 428
3. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 30.64 381

16 lat

1. RABAN Maciej 02 IKS Konstancin 27.24 542
2. KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 29.12 444
3. WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 UKS "V" Łomianki 30.34 392
4. STWORZYJANEK Marek 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.44 321
5. BIEGAŃSKI Marcin 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.48 292

CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 33.48 292

17 - 18 lat

1. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.40 596
2. SZAL Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 28.09 494
3. SMOLAREK Mikołaj 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 30.22 397

Open

1. STOKOWSKI Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.86 807
2. KAWĘCKI Radosław 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 24.97 704
3. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.40 596
4. RABAN Maciej 02 IKS Konstancin 27.24 542
5. SZAL Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 28.09 494
6. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 28.41 478
7. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 29.04 447
8. WLAZŁOWSKI Damian 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 29.06 447
9. KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 29.12 444

10. URBAN Jakub 03 LUKS Orlik 29.47 428
11. SZUSTAK Hubert 99 UKS GOS Raszyn 29.50 427
12. SMOLAREK Mikołaj 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 30.22 397
13. WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 UKS "V" Łomianki 30.34 392
14. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 30.64 381
15. BANASIK Samuel 04 IKS Konstancin 31.27 358
16. STWORZYJANEK Marek 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.44 321
17. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 33.41 294
18. BIEGAŃSKI Marcin 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.48 292

CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 33.48 292


